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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

84-
6323

84-
6324

News
Confer.
Mike
Love &
Beach
Boys

3871 Wallac
e

OPPS JT 06/13/
1984

2 rls BW 35mm P

84-
6325

Whoop
ing
Crane,
Engrav
ing

3535 Wright GA EL 06/198
4

1 BW 4x5 P

84-
6325

Whoop
ing
Crane,
Engrav
ing

3535 Wright GA EL 06/198
4

1 CT 4x5 P

84-
6326

Whoop
ing
Crane,
Engrav
ing

3535 Wright GA JAG 06/07/
1984

1 CT 4x5 P

84-
6327

Meetin
g in
Gallup,
N.M.
1935

Restric
ted

3869 Ruben
stein

Pol.
His.

MA 06/15/
1984

1 BW 4x5 C

84-
6328

84-
6329

AAM
Conve
ntion
Delega
tes

3727 Wiener OSE KN 06/12/
1984

2 rls BW 35mm P

84-
6330

Career
Aware
ness
Progra
m
Gradu
ation

3052 Cones Ed. KN 06/14/
1984

1 rl BW 35mm P

84-
6331

84-
6332

AAM
Recept
ion,
NPG

3727 Wiener OSE EL 06/198
4

2 rls BW 35mm P
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84-
6333

84-
6334

Printin
g
Press
&
Lithogr
aphic
Stones

2906 Kilby NPC EL 06/198
4

2 rls BW 120m
m

P

84-
6335

84-
6338

Printin
g
Press
&
Lithogr
aphic
Stones

2906 Kilby NPC EL 06/198
4

4 CS 35mm P

84-
6339

84-
6345

Porcel
ain
Urns
Acc.
#1982.
0805,
Cat.
#1982.
0805.3
A,B

3411 Ruben
stein

Pol.
His

BG 06/04/
1984

7 BW 120m
m

P

84-
6339

84-
6345

Porcel
ain
Urns
Acc.
#1982.
0805,
Cat.
#1982.
0805.3
A,B

3411 Ruben
stein

Pol.
His

BG 06/04/
1984

7 CS 35mm P

84-
6346

84-
6355

Roman
Gold
Solidii
Obv &
Rev

2852 Stefan
elli

Numis BG 05/17/
1984

10 BW 4x5 P

84-
6356

84-
6435

Vietna
m
Unkno
wn
Servic
eman

Wallac
e

OPPS OPPS
Staff

05/198
4

80 CS 35mm P

84-
6436

84-
6515

Vietna
m
Unkno
wn
Servic
eman

Wallac
e

OPPS OPPS
Staff

05/198
4

80 CS 35mm P
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84-
6516

84-
6595

Vietna
m
Unkno
wn
Servic
eman

Wallac
e

OPPS OPPS
Staff

05/198
4

80 CS 35mm P

84-
6596

84-
6598

div /
caption

3862 Tolbert DOT MEM 06/15/
1984

3 BW 8x10 C

84-
6599

84-
6606

div /
caption

3388 Goode OS HB 05/31/
1984

8 BW 4x5 C

84-
6607

84-
6610

USN
Blanke
t, &
Enliste
d
Blouse

2830 Langle
y

AFH EL 06/198
4

4 rls BW 120m
m

P

84-
6611

26 Star
Flag -
Canton
w/
Stars &
CU-
Star

2914 Langle
y

AFH EL 06/198
4

1 rl BW 120m
m

P

84-
6612

84-
6613

26 Star
Flag -
Canton
w/
Stars &
CU-
Star

2914 Langle
y

AFH EL 06/198
4

2 CS 35mm P

84-
6614

26 Star
Flag -
Top of
Grom
met &
Red &
White
Seams

2914 Langle
y

AFH EL 06/198
4

1 rl BW 120m
m

P

84-
6615

84-
6616

26 Star
Flag -
Top of
Grom
met &
Red &
White
Seams

2914 Langle
y

AFH EL 06/198
4

2 CS 35mm P

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives



Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

84-
6617

26 Star
Flag -
Rev.
Red &
White
Seam
& Star
- CU

2914 Langle
y

AFH EL 06/198
4

1 rl BW 120m
m

P

84-
6618

84-
6619

26 Star
Flag -
Rev.
Red &
White
Seam
& Star
- CU

2914 Langle
y

AFH EL 06/198
4

2 CS 35mm P

84-
6620

84-
6638

MASH
8055th
Unit in
Korea,
Winter
1950-
51

orig. w/
Div

3543 Harris Md. S. Div 19 CS 35mm Dup

84-
6639

84-
6642

Quad.
Constr
uction,
&
Installa
tion of
New
Windo
w

232 Goode OS JP 05/04/
1984-
06/15/
1984

4 rls BW 35mm P

84-
6643

84-
6644

Jamie
Farr -
MASH
Exhibit

3739 Dyer OPA JP 06/15/
1984

2 rls BW 35mm P

84-
6645

84-
6651

AAM -
MAH,
Renwic
k,
HMSG,
NASM,
& Zoo

3727 Wiener OSE JP 06/11/
1984-
06/13/
1984

7 rls BW 35mm P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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